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Working Group Co-Chairs

Adaptation and Loss and Damage

Sven Harmeling, CARE International,
sharmeling@careclimatechange.org

Harjeet Singh, Action Aid, harjeet.singh@actionaid.org

Agenda 2030
Diego Martinéz-Schutt, CAFOD, dmartinez@cafod.org.uk

Agriculture
Teresa Anderson, Action Aid, Teresa.Anderson@actionaid.org
Ram Kishan, Christian Aid, ramkishan2000@gmail.com

Bunkers
Mark Lutes, WWF International, mark.lutes@wwf.panda.org

Finance

Lucile Dufour, Réseau Action Climat France,
lucile.dufour@reseauactionclimat.org

Kashmala Kakakhel, WEDO, kashmalakakakhel@gmail.com
Eddy Pérez, CAN Canada, eddy@climateactionnetwork.ca

Flexible Mechanisms

Andy Katz, Sierra Club, andykatz@sonic.net
Gilles Dufrasne, Carbon Market Watch,
gilles.dufrasne@carbonmarketwatch.org

Global Stocktake

Eliza Northrop, WRI, enorthrop@wri.org
Naoyuki Yamagishi, WWF, yamagishi@wwf.or.jp
Christian Holz, CERP, cholz@climate.works

For further information: www.climatenetworlk.org
Follow us on twitter: @CANIntl
Subscribe to our ECO newsletter: www.climatenetwork.org/eco-newsletters
Contact: policy@climatenetwork.org

Long Term Strategies

Lina Dabbagh, CAN International,
ldabbagh@climatenetwork.org
Andreas Sieber, CAN International,
asieber@climatenetwork.org

NGO Participation and Human Rights
Sébastien Duyck, CIEL, duycks@gmail.com

REDD & LULUCF

John Lanchbery (1), RSPB, john.lanchbery@rspb.org.uk
Melanie Coath (interim), RSPB, Melanie.Coath@rspb.org.uk
Peg Putt (interim), PFPI, peg.putt@gmail.com

Science Policy

Manfred Treber, Germanwatch, treber@germanwatch.org
Reinhold Pape, Air Pollution and Climate Secretariat (AirClim),
reinhold.pape@snf.se

Neth Elenita Dano, ETC Group, neth@etcgroup.org

Technology
Janice Meier, Sierra Club US, jsmeier@verizon.net

Transparency
Nathan Cogswell, WRI, Nathan.Cogswell@wri.org
Nobert Nyandire, nobnyandireO5@gmail.com
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